
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
FL INLAND NAVIGATION

Effective Date
E

ffe
ct

iv
e 

D
at

e

$801.35

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/30/2005
11

/3
0/

20
05

$0.00

$0.00

  DEBT SERVICE

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

$70.00

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

CITY OF HALLANDALE BEACH

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

DEBT SERVICE

  DEBT SERVICE 87 LE

  SFWMD DISTRICT

CHILDREN'S SVCS  COUNCIL OF BC

  VOTED DEBT
  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

S BRWD HOSPITAL OPER

  BEACH EROSION

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

  SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND

12/01/2005
12

/0
1/

20
05

  DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  DEBT SERVICE 78

  EVERGLADES C.P.

2005  Paid Real Estate

2005  Paid Real Estate

43,780

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

43,780

43,780
43,780

43,780

43,780
43,780

2553

43,780

0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000

P
ai

d
Paid

0.48880

0.00000
6.29420

Nov 30, 2005

Nov 30, 2005

1.69

2.00000

18,780

18,780
18,780
18,780

43,780

18,780
18,780
18,780
18,780

43,780

2005-9045559
20

05
-9

04
55

59

772868

772868

70.00

600 THREE ISLANDS BLVD,�HALLANDALE

$769.30
$7

69
.3

0

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

0.00
63.48

13.70

6.28380
0.42310

12.43

4.38

9.69
255.72

0.10000

5.84100
0.22130

1.45000
0.00000
0.28400

18.52

0.31300

118.01

HANFLIK,MIMI LE
HANFLIK,ROBERT & MILLER,L ETAL
600 3 ISLANDS BLVD APT B-703
HALLANDALE BEACH, FL    33009-2888

HANFLIK,MIMI LE
HANFLIK,ROBERT & MILLER,L ETAL
600 3 ISLANDS BLVD APT B-703
HALLANDALE BEACH, FL    33009-2888

25   HALLANDALE BCH FIRE PROTECTION

0.03850
51,000

514223-BJ-1310

514223-BJ-1310

26,000
26,000
26,000
26,000
26,000
26,000

24.73770

OLYMPUS CONDO
UNIT 703  PHASE B

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

9.18

69,780

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

118.21
0.00
0.00
0.00

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

0.00
0.00

26,000
26,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

87.56

69,780

26,000

69,780

69,780 51,000
69,780

69,780

69,780
69,780

69,780

51,000
51,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

51,000
51,000
51,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

51,000

69,780

$731.35

69,780
69,780
69,780

26,000

69,780

69,780

69,780
69,780

69,780
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